## **Tax Invoice**

			Mode/Terms	of Payn	nent	
	ference			Mode/Terms of Payment		
Buyers Order	Supplier's Reference			Other Reference SLO-22-J27330		
Buyers Order No.			Dated			
Dispatch Document No.			Delivery Note Date			
Dispatched through			Destination			
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.			Motor Vechicle No. AS05C6038			
Terms of Del	ivery					
HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount	
90328990	18%	1Pcs	4666.95	pcs	4666.95	
I			9	% %	420.03 420.03	
		1Pcs			5507.00	
HSN/SAC					Taxable Value	
					5507.00	
Hundred Cor	von Onler			Total	5507.00	
	·	aile				
Bank Name A/c No. : <b>46</b>	Bank Name: PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK A/c No.: 4651002100002739					
Branch & IF						
	ro	I SAINKI				
	Dispatch Doc Dispatched th Bill of Lading Terms of Del: HSN/SAC 90328990 GST GST GST Company's Sank Name A/c No. : 46	Dispatch Document Note  Dispatched through  Bill of Lading/LR-RR I  Terms of Delivery  HSN/SAC GST Rate  90328990 18%  GST GST GST GST GST GST GST GST GST GS	Buyers Order No.  Dispatch Document No.  Dispatched through  Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.  Terms of Delivery  HSN/SAC GST Rate 90328990 18% 1Pcs  SST GST  JPcs  Ve Hundred Seven Only  Company's Bank Details Bank Name: PUNJAB NATIO A/c No.: 4651002100002739 Branch & IFS Code: Bhangagar For SANKH	Buyers Order No.  Dispatch Document No.  Dispatched through  Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.  Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.  Motor Vechic AS05C6038  Terms of Delivery  HSN/SAC  GST Rate  90328990  18%  1Pcs  4666.95  3ST 3ST 9 9 1Pcs  /SAC  ve Hundred Seven Only  Company's Bank Details Bank Name: PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK A/c No.: 4651002100002739 Branch & IFS Code: Bhangagarh branch & For SANKHU BALAJI IN	Buyers Order No.  Dispatch Document No.  Dispatched through  Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.  Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.  Motor Vechicle No.  AS05C6038  Terms of Delivery  HSN/SAC  GST Rate  90328990  18%  1Pcs  4666.95  pcs  3ST 9 9 % 9 9 % 1Pcs  /SAC  Total  we Hundred Seven Only  Company's Bank Details Bank Name: PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK A/c No.: 4651002100002739  Branch & IFS Code: Bhangagarh branch & PUNBO  For SANKHU BALAJI INTERN	